
VOR 7259
SEA SILHOUETTE WHALE

*The product shown in the image may differ from the actual product sold. Ideal age group: For all ages

PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS

• Dive into endless aquatic fun with the show-stopping Sea
Silhouette Whale!

• Turn the interactive flow wheel to control the high-flying
spray from the whale's blowhole.

• Cross through the belly of the beast to get soaked or run
the spiraling water from the whale's twirling tail.
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14-24 PSI
1.0-1.6 BAR

7-11 GPM 
26.5-41.6 LPM

13-21 GPM 
49.1-79.3 LPM

6-10 GPM 
22.7-37.9 LPM

138/82/165''
352/209/420 cm
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ø 28' (854 cm)

TOEGUARD™
• Protects children’s toes from anchoring hardware

• Durable, vandal and chemical resistant

• Soft-touch Elastomer

• Infused with a UV resistant bright color

SEEFLOW™
• Impact-resistant polymer resistant to UV rays

and chemicals

• Colorful reflections are created with the
combination of bright colors, water, and sunlight

This product features the following technologies that are unique to Vortex.
PRODUCT INNOVATIONS

SPECIFICATIONS
SprayZone

Misty water jet (3)

SeeFlow™ (5)

Toeguard™ (3)

Twirltech™ Mechanism​(1)

Geyser jet (1)

H./W./L. Color choices
SeeFlow™ : 
Structure : 

Pressure

Flow

TWIRLTEC™ MECHANISM
• Mechanism turns on its own, driven by the

waterflow pressure

• Friction-free, triple bearing system

• Creates impressive spiraling water effect

• Made of lead-free brass for maximum durability

Ocean Blue

Interactive Flow Wheel (1)

Rotating water jets (6)

Water line 1 (front)

Water line 2 (tail)
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